Schlussrangliste 22. Nachwuchsschwinget, 8. Marz 2009 in Langenthal

Jungschwinger 1991 - 93

1*
2
3*
4
5
6a
6b

Gerber Christian, 1991
Brugger Christoph, 1992
Achermann Christoph, 1992
Aeschbacher Matthias, 92
Réthlisberger Simon, 1992
Tanner Phillip, 1991
Stampfli Lorenz, 1992

ohne Auszeichnung

7a
7b
8
9a
9b
10a
10b
10c
1la
11b
1l1c
11d
12a
12b
12c
12d
12e
13a
13b
13c
13d
14
15a
15b
15c¢
15d
16a
16b
16¢c
17
18
19a
19b
20a
20b
21
22
23

Christen Rafael, 1991
Stadelmann Simon
Blaser Jan, 1991
Siegrist Silas, 1992
Schenkel Remo, 1993
Fankhauser Reto, 1992
Meyer Reto, 1992
Gehrig Kilian, 1991

Wi ithrich Simon, 1993
Zehnder Jirg, 1993
Bronnimann Christian, 1991
Gaggeler Adrian, 1991
Glauser Daniel, 1992
Inabnit Adrian, 1992
Huber Stefan, 1992
Weyermann Florian, 1992
Blaser Roman, 1993
Galli Markus, 1993
Reusser Philipp, 1992
Siegenthaler Jiurg, 1992
Joss David, 1992
Leuenberger Marc, 1991
Herger Fabian, 1993
Gehrig Damian, 1993
Leuenberger Michael, 1993
Mdller Yves, 1991

Birrer Marcel

Wechsler Silvan, 1992
Hadorn Christian, 1993
Wyss Reto, 1992
Haldiman Andreas, 1992
Wiithrich Marco, 1991
Reichen Stefan, 1993
Lobsiger Moritz, 1993
Achermann Bruno, 93
Gerber Jurg, 1992
Siegrist Jonas, 1993
Steffen Markus, 1993

Roéthenbach
Madiswil
Willisau
Sumiswald
Leimiswil
Luthern
Innertkirchen

Leimiswil
Altbiron
Derendingen
Roéthenbach
Kirchdorf
Bowil
Langenthal
Wasen
Schangnau
Oberbottigen
Champoz
Walkringen
Ruedisbach
Brinigen
Meiringen
Langenthal
Signau
Biglen
Aeschlen b. Ob.
Noflen
Hoéfen

Ruti / Lyssach
Eriswil
Wasen
Sigriswil
Meiringen
Hergiswil
Ufhusen
Eggiwil
Aeschlen
Uebeschi
Signau
Frutigen
Oberburg
Willisau
Landiswil
Réthenbach
Schwarzenbach
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Jungschwinger 1994 - 95

1 *
2a
2b
3a*
3b
3c
3d
3e
3f
4a
4b

Schenk Patrik, 1994

Aebi Roger, 1994
Achermann Simon, 1995
Hostettler Fabian, 1994
Ingold Dominic, 1994
Réthlisberger Marcel, 1994
Herger Sami, 1994
Aeschbacher Adrian, 1994
W thrich Philip, 1994
Dummermuth Ueli, 1995
Jenzer Yanick, 1994

ohne Auszeichnung

5a
5b
6a
6b
6¢c
6d
7a
7b
8a
8b
9a
9b
9c
9d
9e
of
10
1la
11b
11c
11d
12
13a
13b
13c
13d
13e
13f
13g
13h
14
15
16a
16b
16¢c
17a
17b
18
19

Petermann Markus, 1995
Roth Philipp, 1995
Willimann Stefan, 1995
Affolter Marco, 1995
Inniger Halmi, 1995
Sommer Martin, 1995
Schliichter Simon, 1995
Steffen Koni, 1994
Stucki Bruno, 1995
Mathys Simon, 1995
Hubacher Stephan, 1995
Walther Marcel, 1994
Streiff Moritz, 1995
Ruegsegger Ueli, 1995
Griffo Lukas, 1994
Bahler Mario, 1994
Zbinden Adrian, 1995
Wyss Adrian, 1994

Buri Rolf, 1995

Perler Kevin, 1995
Kohli Patrick, 1995
Schiitz Hansueli, 1995
Wisler Marco, 1995
Siegrist Matthias, 1994
Peter Sebastian, 1994
Burkhart Sandro, 1995
Zahnd Ueli, 1995
Gritter Andy, 1995
Bongni Markus, 1994
Schliichter Remo, 1995
Grossen Rolf, 1995
Marmet Simon, 1995
Gerber Stefan, 1995
Stettler Mathias, 1995
Hostettler Pascal, 1995
Liechti Markus, 1995
Inniger Mario, 1995
Joss Janick, 1995
Boss Thomas, 1995

Wasen
Rohrbach
Willisau
Frauenkappelen
Inkwil

Wasen

Eriswil
Heimisbach
Mirchel
Heimenschwand
Frutigen

Hofstatt
Biberist
Langenthal
Schwarzenburg
Adelboden
Wasen

Eggiwil
Koppigen
Roéthenbach
Walliswil b. Wangen
Kirchdorf
Huttwil
Ostermundigen
Lauperswil
Auswil
Uebeschi
Mamishaus
Aeschlen
Rohrbachgraben
Gurmels
Mamishaus
Reichenbach
Menznau
Roéthenbach
Hergiswil
Richenthal

Rieschegg / Gambach

Grasswil
Kriechenwil
Niederénz
Wasen
Adelboden
Krdéschenbrunnen
Tramelan
Niedermuhlern
Eriswil
Adelboden
Kirchberg
Zuzwil
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57.75
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57.25
56.75
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56.75
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56.00
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20
21
22

Birrer Alain, 1995
Widmer Benjamin, 1995
Appel Morris, 1995

Jungschwinger 1996 - 97

1 *
2
3
4 *
5
6a
6b
7a
7b
7c
7d
7e
8

Lithi Fabian, 1996
Jaggi Lukas, 1996
Kaser Remo, 1996
Siegenthaler Marc, 1996
Locher Alfred, 1996
Inniger Thomas, 1997
Roth Dominik, 1996
Lathi Tobias, 1996
Kobel Marcel, 1996
Grossmann Matthias, 1996
Barli Roger, 1997
Zircher Remo, 1996
Gaumann Stefan, 1996

ohne Auszeichnung

9a

9b
10a
10b
10c
1la
11b
11c
11d
1le
11f
119
11h
12a
12b
12c
13a
13b
14
15a
15b
15c¢
15d
15e
16a
16b
16¢c
16d
17a
17b
17c
17d

Blaser Christian, 1996
Achermann Daniel, 1996
Jenny Urs, 1996

Hirsiger Alexsander, 1996
Grossen Joni, 1996
Zimmermann Yves, 1997
Fankhauser Urs, 1997
Stettler Sacha, 1997
Battig Louis, 1997
Albisser Julian, 1997
Roth Simon, 1997
Hirsbrunner Fabian, 1997
Grossen Daniel, 1996
Walther Patrick, 1996
Waeber Marco, 1996
Inniger Oliver, 1997
Walter Ruedi, 1997
Witschi Fabian, 1997
Rothlisberger Simon, 1997
Schwab Marc, 1997
Egger Dominik, 1997
Bernet Ruedi, 1996
Siegrist Lukas, 1996
Senani Louis, 1997
Buhler Roland, 1997
Joss Patrick, 1996
Buhler Patrice, 1997
Bachmann Michael, 1997
Miller Denis, 1996

Klay Dylan, 1997

Burger Lionel, 1997
Berger Lorenz, 1997

Altishofen
Daiwil
Huttwil

Aarberg
Langenthal
Alchenstorf

Walliswil b. Wangen

Schupbach
Adelboden
Biberist
Linden
Trubschachen
Brienz
Menzberg
Riedisbach
Hautligen

Kréschenbrunnen
Willisau
Lyssach
Menzberg
Frutigen
Wattenwil
Horben
Tramelan
Schotz
Alberswil
Madiswil
Wyssachen
Frutigen
Huttwil
Gurmels
Adelboden
Diemerswil
Sideren
Langenthal
Aarberg
Brienz
Fischbach
Roéthenbach
Langenthal
Schwanden
Kirchberg
Langnau b. Reiden
Wynigen
Biglen

Péry

Prés d'Orvin
Niederscherli
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46.25
45.50
35.25

58.50
58.25
58.00
57.75
57.00
56.75
56.75
56.50
56.50
56.50
56.50
56.50
56.25

56.00
56.00
55.50
55.50
55.50
55.25
55.25
55.25
55.25
55.25
55.25
55.25
55.25
55.00
55.00
55.00
54.75
54.75
54.50
54.25
54.25
54.25
54.25
54.25
54.00
54.00
54.00
54.00
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53.75
53.75
53.75
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0+0+0
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00+00+
+00+00
0+000+
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18a
18b
19

20a
20b
20c
20d
20e
21

Hostettler Michel, 1997
Blaser Lukas, 1996
Wyssen Thomas, 1996
Pljevaljcic Dejan, 1996
Mdller Simon, 1997
Héfliger Beat, 1996
Burkhart Linda, 1997
Aeberhard Daniel, 1997
Wisler Adrian, 1996

Jungschwinger 1998 - 99

1 *
2
3a*
3b
4a
4b
4c
5
6a
6b

Wenger Ruedi, 1999
Wenger Marcel, 1999
Gerber Ueli, 1998

Wiget Michi, 1998
Locher Andreas, 1998
Gobeli Patrick, 1998
Andres Lukas, 1999
Greder Jan, 1999

Gnéagi Damian, 1998
Scheidegger Yanik, 1998

ohne Auszeichnung

7
8a
8b
8c
9a
9b
10a
10b
10c
10d
1la
11b
12a
12b
12c
13a
13b
l4a
14b
1l4c
14d
15a
15b
15c
16a
16b
16¢c
17
18

Kurmann Toni, 1998
Gaumann Adrian, 1999
Scheidegger Marc, 1999
Beer Peter, 1999
Zangger Janik, 1999
Miller Elias, 1998
Wandfluh Peter, 1998
Aeschlimann Ueli, 1999
Flickiger Jan, 1999

De Fusco Dario, 1998
Klotzli Sandro, 1998
Jakob Marco, 1999
Hirschi Sascha, 1998
Ruch Christian, 1998
Friedli Silvan, 1998
Inniger Sven, 1998
Réthlisberger Florian, 99
Schipbach Eric, 1998
Anken Andreas, 1998
Knutti Alexander, 1999
Dubler Mike, 1999
Siegrist Niclas, 1998
Burger Noel, 1999
Allesandri Samuel, 1998
Schaller Patrick, 1998
Marti Christoph, 1999
Evalet Julien, 1998
Lathi Nick, 1999
Carrero Marcello, 1998

Niedermuhlern
Signau

Frutigen
Koppigen
Ebersecken
Menzberg
Richenthal
Hezogenbuchsee
Menznau

Horben
Horben
Oberei
Winnewil
Schupbach
Matten i. S.
Horben
Hasliberg
Studen
Langenthal

Hergiswil
Hautligen
Langenthal
Bachlen
Langenthal
Langenthal
Frutigen
Kréschenbrunnen
Auswil
Grasswil
Frutigen
Langenthal

Goldswil b Interlake

Eriswil
Amsoldingen
Adelboden
Langenthal
Grandval
Bern
Adelboden
LUscherz
Roéthenbach
Prés d'Orvin
Frutigen
Altbiron

Zell

Péry
Burgdorf
Rueggisberg
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53.50
53.50
53.00
52.50
52.50
52.50
52.50
52.50
51.00

59.00
57.25
57.00
57.00
56.75
56.75
56.75
56.50
56.25
56.25

56.00
55.75
55.75
55.75
55.50
55.50
55.25
55.25
55.25
55.25
55.00
55.00
54.75
54.75
54.75
54.50
54.50
54.25
54.25
54.25
54.25
54.00
54.00
54.00
53.75
53.75
53.75
53.50
52.75

00+00+
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19a
19b
19c
20
21

Weingartner David, 1999
Stettler Micha, 1999
Kurz Silvan, 1999

Jenny Christoph, 1998
Gyge Timo, 1999

Jungschwinger 2000 - 02

1 *
2
3
4 *
5
6
7a
7b
7c
7d

Gasser Dominik, 2000
Blatter Remo, 2000

Galli Sandro, 2001

Stucki Marcel, 2000
Ruegsegger Christian, 2001
Gasser Fabian, 2001
Carreiro Ruben, 2000
Schmutz Lorin, 2000

Roth Robin, 2000

Gerber Kevin, 2000

ohne Auszeichnung

8
9

10a
10b
10c
1la
11b
12a
12b
12c
12d
13a
13b
13c
1l4a
14b
1l4c
14d
1l4e
15

16

17

18

19

Steudler Kevin, 2001
Rifenacht Mike, 2000
Zahnd Samuel, 2000
Allenbach Marc, 2002
Wisler Sarah, 2000

Beer Andi, 2000
Allenbach Reto, 2000
Wisler Rahel, 2001
Weingartner Fabian, 2000
Schwegler Dominik, 2000
Héafliger Dominik, 2000
Dreier Bjorn, 2000

Battig Giles, 2001
Rindlisbacher Nico, 2001
Staub Severin, 2002
Scheidegger Sven, 2002
Kocher Patris, 2000
Evalet Mathieu, 2000
Burkhart Mike, 2000
Jakob Lukas, 2001
Zurbrtigg Sami, 2000
Widmer Christian, 2002
Andres Nicolas, 2000
Eberhard Pascal, 2001

Kriechenwil
Langenthal
Lischerz
Lyssach
Rohrbach

Eggiwil
Derendingen
Biglen
Roéthenbach
Lauperswil
Eggiwil
Rueggisberg
Heimenhausen
Biberist
Frutigen

Hasliberg
Sideren
Niederdnz
Frutigen
Menznau
Oey
Frutigen
Menznau
Kriechenwil
Daiwil
Fischbach
Gohl
Schétz
Langenthal
Langenthal
Langenthal
Aarberg
Péry
Richenthal
Langenthal
Adelboden
Langenthal
Tramelan
Frutigen
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52.50
52.50
52.50
52.25
51.00

59.50
57.75
57.50
57.25
57.00
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56.50
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55.75
55.50
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55.25
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55.00
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53.75
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52.50
52.25
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51.25
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